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Immersion Blender

WSB50 127 shaft
WSB55 147 shaft
WSB60 16" shait
WSB65 15 shatt
WSB70 21" shatt

037435
Housing Kit

503357 Kit Parts Included (part changed in 2007)
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To use the 503357 kit the bottom of L
your Power Pack must look like this. ‘i 3 — — — [ vz
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Catalog/Model

WSBS50
WSB55
wsB60 WSB
WSB65
WSB70

WSB Internal and
Optional Components

030443 - PCB Board Assembly

032650 - Speed Control Knob 038173 - Trigger Assembly

037922 - Cord Bushing :3 _ fb—‘ \\\\x
. D - & N\ Q

033666 - Cord Clamp D3esi s
crew

(2 required) 038174 - Button Assembly

W

WSBBC - 033016
Bowl Clamp

WSBO01 - 033017
Wall Hanger
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Catalog/Model

WSBS50
WSB55
wsB60 WSB
WSB65
WSB70

Illustration#
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Part#
502955

029839
029905
029840
029841
029842
029843
029844
029845
029846
029844
030442
030440
032650
502956
502957
502958
503002
503003

Description
WSB Power Pack

Hole Plug (2 required)

Hole Plug

Screw (3 required)

Nameplate Panel

Screw

Hole Plug

Screw

Screw (3 required)

Screw

Screw

Cord Set

Housing Cover

Speed Control Knob

12" Shaft Assembly with Blade
14" Shaft Assembly with Blade
16" Shaft Assembly with Blade
18" Shaft Assembly with Blade
21" Shaft Assembly with Blade



